Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:
Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Handle size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.239.71

TAHITI
TAHITI, jute and cotton shopping bag,

beige

Cotton
12x5cm

42 x33 x19cm
60 x2.5cm
0.224 kg
0.25133 kg

205

60/10

0.455 mx0.3 mx0.51 m
15.0798 kg
8605025674117
420292980000
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